
Example 5eme Test  
 

What are you doing? (2 pts each) 

Example: 

 

         I’m cleaning  

 

 

 

 

1.  

 

 

 

2.  

 

 

 

3.  

 

 

 

        4. 

 

 

 

  5. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Adjectives (1 pt) 

 

Example:  baridi = cold 

 

Lada = 

 

Grande = 

 

 

      Questions (2 pts) 

1. What is your name? 

 

2. Where are you from? 

 

 

3. How old are you? 

 

4. How are you? 

 

 

 

 


